
Confirmed bookings for BC Golf Guide and Golf Kamloops. 

Subtotal based on 2021 rates. 

2022 rates will apply for any new bookings moving forward. 

Date Tee Time Name Golfers Carts Note Subtotal (Before Tax) 

Thu - Apr 14 2:06PM - 2:14PM Lee Raffey 8 4 GOLF KAMLOOPS 504.00 

Fri - Apr 22 11:20AM Gary Frebowski 2 1 GOLF KAMLOOPS 126.00 

Fri - May 6 10:28AM - 10:36AM Matt Donaldson 8 4 BCGOLFGUIDE 616.00 

Sat - May 7 8:44AM Robbie Grewal 4 2 GOLF KAMLOOPS 308.00 

Sat - May 14 8:16AM Brad Baker 4 2 GOLF KAMLOOPS 252.00 

Thu - May 19 2:04PM Lawrence Yau 4 2 BCGOLFGUIDE 252.00 

Thu - May 19 11:00AM Jeremy Bresler 2 1 GOLF KAMLOOPS 126.00 

Sun - May 22 3:00PM - 3:24PM Jeremy Winchester 16 8 BCGOLFGUIDE 1,008.00 

Tue - May 24 10:04AM - 10:12AM Murray Crewdson 8 4 BCGOLFGUIDE 616.00 

Fri - May 27 1:32PM Bill Heyman 4 2 GOLF KAMLOOPS 308.00 

Sat - May 28 11:00AM Tommy Gudmundson 4 2 GOLF KAMLOOPS 308.00 

Sun - May 29 9:00AM - 10:04AM Muray Jarvis 36 18 GOLF KAMLOOPS 2,394.00 

Sat - Jun 4 9:00AM - 9:08AM Ron Schuck 6 4 BCGOLFGUIDE 462.00 

Sat - Jun 4 9:32AM Danny Ransom 4 2 GOLF KAMLOOPS 308.00 

Sat - Jun 4 8:04AM Barry Dawe 4 2 GOLF KAMLOOPS 308.00 

Sun - Jun 12 9:32AM - 9:48AM Travis Petrisor 12 6 GOLF KAMLOOPS 798.00 

Fri - Jun 17 8:36AM - 9:16AM Michael Gagnon 24 12 GOLF KAMLOOPS 1,596.00 

Fri - Jun 17 11:00AM - 11:08AM Robert Lamb 8 4 GOLF KAMLOOPS 616.00 

Wed - Jun 22 1:00PM - 1:16PM Ryan Seidler 12 6 GOLF KAMLOOPS 798.00 



Thu - Jun 23 10:04AM - 10:20AM Dwight Taylor 12 6 GOLF KAMLOOPS 798.00 

Fri - Jun 24 12:04PM - 12:36PM Brandon Pruss 20 10 BCGOLFGUIDE 1,330.00 

Sat - Jun 25 11:00AM - 11:24AM Terry Watson 16 8 BCGOLFGUIDE 1,064.00 

Sun - Jun 26 9:24AM-9:32AM Matthew Charron 8 4 BCGOLFGUIDE 616.00 

Sun - Jun 26 10:04AM - 10:20AM Ken Valuck 12 6 BCGOLFGUIDE 798.00 

Wed - Jun 29 11:32AM - 11:40AM Paul Morisset 8 4 GOLF KAMLOOPS 616.00 

Thu - Jul 7 1:30PM Martin Evers 4 2 BCGOLFGUIDE 308.00 

Fri - Jul 8 1:00PM - 1:24PM Shane Armitage 16 8 GOLF KAMLOOPS 1,064.00 

Fri - Jul 15 2:04PM Matt Dinsdale 3 2 GOLF KAMLOOPS 231.00 

Mon - Jul 25 12:36PM Al Fouquette 4 2 GOLF KAMLOOPS 252.00 

Sat - Aug 6 10:36AM - 10:52AM Dylan Clifford 12 6 GOLF KAMLOOPS 798.00 

Sun - Aug 7 11:00AM - 11:16AM Sandy Jaswal 12 6 BCGOLFGUIDE 798.00 

Sat - Sep 3 9:32AM Troy Knowlan 4 2 GOLF KAMLOOPS 308.00 

 


